PHOTOGRAPHY
2 Hour Service

2022 WEDDING OFFER

Minister's fee

Ceremony

License and stamp

Round trip transfers for license
Decorated wedding location
Bouquet and boutonniére
Champagne breakfast for two
Single tier wedding cake, plain
Bottle of champagne

US$2,400.00

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

24 images 5" X 7" prints both in album and on link or USB drive
40 images 5" x 7" prints both in aloum and on link or USB drive

3 Hour Service

75images 5" x 7" prints both in aloum and on link or USB drive
Link or USB Drive Only

24 images
40 images

CAKE

FLORAL

CHAMPAGNE
CANAPES

ENTERTAINMENT

Single Tier Plain
Double Tier Plain
Single Tier Fruit
Double Tier Fruit

Corsage

Boutonniere

Hair Comb

Centre Piece

Price list available upon request

Per person

Per hour

550.00
625.00

900.00

450.00
500.00

115.00
165.00
135.00
210.00

25.00
16.00

33.00
75.00

24.00

250.00

Prices in US dollars, non-commissionable, inclusive of Service Charge and VAT

Subject to change without notice. Minimum five night stay is required



