



PHOTOCRAPHY





## 2022 WEDDING OFFER

Minister's fee
Ceremony
License and stamp
Round trip transfers for license
Decorated wedding location
Bouquet and boutonnière
Champagne breakfast for two
Single tier wedding cake, plain
Bottle of champagne

US\$2,400.00

## **ADDITIONAL OPTIONS**

PHOTOGRAPHY		
2 Hour Service	ripts both in album and on link or LISP drive	550.00
24 images 5" X 7" prints both in album and on link or USB drive 40 images 5" x 7" prints both in album and on link or USB drive		625.00
3 Hour Service		625.00
75 images 5" x 7" prints both in album and on link or USB drive		900.00
Link or USB Drive Only		900.00
24 images		450.00
40 images		500.00
40 IIIIages		300.00
CAKE	Single Tier Plain	115.00
0, 1112	Double Tier Plain	165.00
	Single Tier Fruit	135.00
	Double Tier Fruit	210.00
FLORAL	Corsage	25.00
	Boutonnière	16.00
	Hair Comb	33.00
	Centre Piece	75.00
CHAMPAGNE	Price list available upon request	
CANAPÉS	Per person	24.00
ENTERTAINMENT	Per hour	250.00